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2009/01 1,60 2,12 0,29% 0,29% 314,9
2009/02 1,66 2,13 -0,34% -0,05% 287,6
2009/03 1,71 2,23 1,10% 1,05% 285,5
2009/04 1,61 2,12 0,02% 1,07% 311,9
2009/05 1,56 2,12 0,64% 1,71% 326,6
2009/06 1,55 2,17 0,11% 1,82% 3335
2009/07 1,52 2,14 0,25% 2,07% 336,5
2009/08 1,49 2,12 -0,30% 1,77% 308,5
2009/09 1,49 2,17 0,39% 2,16% 377,4
2009/10 1,47 2,18 2,41% 4,57% 3403
2009/11 1,49 2,22 1,27% 5,84% 3718
2009/12 1,51 2,20 0,53% 6,37% 376,2
2010/01 1,47 2,10 1,85% 8,22% 396,3
2010/02 1,52 2,07 1,45% 9,67% 366,8
2010/03 1,53 2,09 0,58% 10,25% 366,3
2010/04. 1,49 2,01 0,60% 10,85% 364,6
2010/05 1,55] 1,05] -0,36% 10,49% 405,3
2010/06 1,58] 1,93] -0,56% 9,93% 4104
2010/07 1,54 1,97 -0,48% 9,45% 404,7
2010/08 1,51 1,05] 0,40% 9,85% 382,7
2010/09 1,49 1,96] 1,23% 11,08% 4324
2010/10 1,42 1,98] 1,83% 12,91% 457,2
2010/11 1,44 1,97 0,03% 12,94% 452,3
2010/12 1,52 2,01 -0,30% 12,64% 488,0
2011/01 1,56] 2,09 0,41% 13,05% 428,2
2011/02 1,59 2,17 0,73% 13,78% 412,9
2011/03 1,58] 2,21 0,42% 14,20% 397,1
2011/04 1,52 2,20 0,87% 15,07% 414,0
2011/05 1,58] 2,26 2,42% 17,49% 446,3
2011/06 1,60) 2,31 -1,43% 16,06% 457,9
2011/07 1,66] 2,37 -0.41% 15,65% 4354
2011/08 1,74 2,51 0,75% 16,40% 380,2
2011/09 1,85] 2,50 0.73% 17,13% 4129
2011/10 1,74 2,46 3,27% 20,40% 521,3
2011/11 1,84 2,45 1,73% 22,13% 512,0
2011/12 1,91 45 0,58% 2,71% 547,6
2012/1 1,76 .33 0,56% 3,27% 517,7
2012/2 1,74 ,34) 0,56% 3,83% 461,2
2012/3 1,77 35 0,41% 4,24% 469,4
2012/4. 1,75] .31 1,52% 25,76% 467,6
2012/5 1,83] .27 -0.21% 25,55% 494,6
2012/6 1,81 .27 -0,90% 4,65% 534,3
2012/7 1,80) .21 -0.23% 4,42% 472,1
2012/8 1,79 ,24) 0,56% 4,98% 5258
2012/9 1,78 .30 1,03% 26,01% 497,5
2012/10 1,79 2,32 1,96% 27,97% 567,2
2012/11 1,77 2,31 0,38% 28,35% 502,0
2012/12 1,78 2,35 0,38% 28,73% 647,1
2013/1 1,76 2,37 1,65% 30,38% 529,8
2013/2 1,79 2,36 0,30% 30,68% 495,2
2013/3 1,81 2,32 0,66% 31,34% 5315
2013/4 1,79 2,35 0,42% 31,76% 500,5
2013/5 1,86 2,42 0,15% 31,91% 5616
2013/6 1,92 2,51 0,76% 32,67% 593,2
2013/7 1,92 2,55 0,31% 32,98% 529,5
2013/8 2,05 2,75 -0.10% 32,88% 620,0
2013/9 2,04 2,75 0.77% 33,65% 551,0
2013/10 1,99 2,74 1,80% 35,45% 672,7
2013/11 2,02 2,75 0,01% 35,46% 549,0
2013/12 2,13 2,94 0,46% 35,92% 705,5
2014/1 2,27 3,08 1,98% 37.90% 572,8
2014/2 2,21 3,05 0,43% 38,33% 519,9
2014/3 2,15 2,97 1,13% 39,46% 554,5
2014/4 2,11 2,93 1,34% 40,80% 552,8
2014/5 2,09 2,85 0,40% 41,20% 600,2
2014/6 2,12 2,90 0,31% 41,51% 620,9
2014/7 2,13 2,86 0,45% 41,96% 616,4
2014/8 2,16 2,85 0,09% 42,05% 619,4
2014/9 2,28 2,87 0,14% 42,19% 65,8
2014/10 2,20 2,77 1,90% 44,09% 696,7
2014/11 .21 75 0,18 44,27 6516
2014/12 ,33] 8 0,44 43,83 738,0
2015/1 40 7 11 24,93 682,0
2015/2 48 0,7 45,64 592,

2015/3 .61 11 46, 636,

2015/4 .66 . 1.6 48,4 629,5]
2015/5 .66 .91 0,5 49,0 717,

2015/6 .68 .00 05 485 652,2




2015/7 78] .05 0.09 48,60 738,0]
2015/8 .92 .27 0.40 49,00 713,
2015/9 .03 .40 0.89 49,89 759,9]
2015/10 .21 1,55 .44 771,
2015/11 .08 0.67 11 720,
2015/12 A 3 é 0. .32 852,6]
2016/1 .96 3 1. 4,14 769,9]
2016/2 QEI -0, 4,12 680,1]
2016/3 .83 -0,04 4,08 646,
2016/4. .80 0.78 4,86 692,9]
2016/5 .95 0,58 55,44 747,
2016/6 .89 . 0.47' 55,91 738,2]
2016/7 .01 .35 1,16 57.07"

ayin son giini



